



2026:RJ-JP:19567

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1344/2021

Titu@ Jagir Singh Son Shri Mansingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dushyant Jain with Mr. Udit Sapra for Mr. Anil Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.S. Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

03/02/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file amended cause title in compliance of the order dated 09.01.2023.

Two weeks' time is granted.

List after two weeks as prayed.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

MADAN/18