



2026:RJ-JP:19567

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1344/2021

Titu@ Jagir Singh Son Shri Mansingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Udit Sapra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhawani Shankar Sharma, PP Mr. Rajendra Prasad Jogi

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

27/04/2023

अधिवक्ता याची ने प्रकरण में समय चाहा ।

प्रकरण निवेदन अनुसार दो सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध हो ।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

VISHAL SHARMA /58