



2026:RJ-JP:19567

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1344/2021

Titu@ Jagir Singh Son Shri Mansingh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

---

|                   |   |                                             |
|-------------------|---|---------------------------------------------|
| For Petitioner(s) | : | Mr. Udit Sapra                              |
| For Respondent(s) | : | Mr. Ganesh Saini, P.P.<br>Mr. Aditya Mishra |

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI**

**Order**

**14/05/2024**

Office is directed to apprise this Court about the status of the trial in the learned Trial Court.

List the matter on 25.07.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J